Collection Name Item # Base Finish Description 2021 List $
Available
Quantity
Acacia 1522-M22 Organic Brown 22" Mirror 260.00$     14
Acacia 1522-V2118 Organic Brown 21x18" Vanity 1,130.00$  16
Belle Fleur 1532-V24 Glossy White 24" Vanity 1,750.00$  1
Belle Fleur 1532-V30 Glossy White 30" Vanity 2,000.00$  19
Belle Fleur 1532-V36 Glossy White 36" Vanity 2,400.00$  1
Belle Fleur 1532-V42 Glossy White 42" Vanity 2,700.00$  2
Belle Fleur 1534-V30 Glossy Taupe 30" Vanity 1,400.00$  17
Belle Fleur 1534-V36 Glossy Taupe 36" Vanity 1,600.00$  3
Charlottesville w/Brass 1509-M28 Polar White 28" Mirror 540.00$     5
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1510-M20 Light Gray 20" Mirror 430.00$     1
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1510-M28 Light Gray 28" Mirror 540.00$     2
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1510-V24A Light Gray 24" Vanity - Door 1,660.00$  5
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1510-V36RA Light Gray 36" Vanity Drawer-right 2,070.00$  4
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1511-V1816A Vintage Black 18x16" Vanity - Door 1,200.00$  1
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1511-V2118A Vintage Black 21x18" Vanity - Door 1,360.00$  1
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1511-V36RA Vintage Black 36" Vanity Drawer-right 2,070.00$  5
Crosswinds 1523-BV24 White 24" Bath Valet 650.00$     14
Crosswinds 1523-M28 White 28" Mirror 410.00$     8
Crosswinds 1523-MC24 White 24" Medicine Cabinet 660.00$     37
Crosswinds 1524-M24 Slate Gray 24" Mirror 360.00$     3
Crosswinds 1524-MC24 Slate Gray 24" Medicine Cabinet 660.00$     18
Crosswinds 1524-V24 Slate Gray 24" Vanity 950.00$     9
Crosswinds 1524-V30 Slate Gray 30" Vanity 1,250.00$  4
Crosswinds 1524-V42 Slate Gray 42" Vanity 2,000.00$  1
Crosswinds 1524-V48 Slate Gray 48" Vanity 2,250.00$  1
Crosswinds 1524-V6021D Slate Gray 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,650.00$  8
Framingham 1502-HT2118 Polar White 21x18" Linen Hutch 1,060.00$  20
Framingham 1502-M28 Polar White 28" Mirror 400.00$     2
Framingham 1502-MC24 Polar White 24" Medicine Cabinet 650.00$     16
Framingham 1502-V36 Polar White 36" Vanity 1,400.00$  2
Homestead 1526-V30 Windswept Pine 30" Vanity 1,400.00$  19
Homestead 1526-V48 Windswept Pine 48" Vanity 2,600.00$  16
Oakhurst 1535-M28 Antique Grey 28" Mirror 480.00$     18
Oakhurst 1535-V24 Antique Grey 24" Vanity 1,100.00$  6
Oakhurst 1535-V30 Antique Grey 30" Vanity 1,350.00$  8
Oakhurst 1535-V36 Antique Grey 36" Vanity 1,950.00$  27
Oakhurst 1535-V48 Antique Grey 48" Vanity 2,350.00$  19
Oakhurst 1535-V6021D Antique Grey 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,700.00$  1
Oakhurst 1536-M24 Burnt Chocolate 24" Mirror 420.00$     34
Oakhurst 1536-M28 Burnt Chocolate 28" Mirror 480.00$     41
Oakhurst 1536-V24 Burnt Chocolate 24" Vanity 1,100.00$  13
Oakhurst 1536-V30 Burnt Chocolate 30" Vanity 1,350.00$  26
Oakhurst 1536-V36 Burnt Chocolate 36" Vanity 1,950.00$  68
Oakhurst 1536-V48 Burnt Chocolate 48" Vanity 2,350.00$  10
Oakhurst 1536-V6021D Burnt Chocolate 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,700.00$  12
Oasis 1530-DB1217 Sand Pebble 12x17" Drawer Bridge 650.00$     16
Oasis 1530-HT2118 Sand Pebble 21x18" Linen Hutch 930.00$     17
Oasis 1530-M21 Sand Pebble 21" Mirror 270.00$     4
Oasis 1530-M28 Sand Pebble 28" Mirror 340.00$     4
Oasis 1530-V36 Sand Pebble 36" Vanity 1,250.00$  1
Oasis 1530-WDB1217 Sand Pebble 12x17" Wall Mount Drawer Bridge 750.00$     8
Oasis 1530-WV2118 Sand Pebble 21x18" Wall Mount Vanity 750.00$     1
Oasis 1530-WV3618 Sand Pebble 36x18" Wall Mount Vanity 1,000.00$  2
Park Central 1531-M24 Gls Wht/Silver Oak  24" Mirror 490.00$     1
Park Central 1531-V30 Gls Wht/Silver Oak  30" Vanity 2,050.00$  4
Revival 1546-M24 Glossy Med Gray 24" Mirror 300.00$     23
Revival 1546-M28 Glossy Med Gray 28" Mirror 350.00$     15
Revival 1546-MCP20L Glossy Med Gray 20" Medicine Cabinet-left 500.00$     4
Revival 1546-MCP20R Glossy Med Gray 20" Medicine Cabinet-right 500.00$     6
Revival 1546-V24 Glossy Med Gray 24" Vanity 1,050.00$  14
Revival 1546-V30 Glossy Med Gray 30 - Vanity 1,300.00$  27
Revival 1546-V36R Glossy Med Gray 36" Vanity Drawer-right 1,800.00$  2
Revival 1546-V42 Glossy Med Gray 42" Vanity 2,100.00$  11
Revival 1546-V48 Glossy Med Gray 48" Vanity 2,200.00$  22
Revival 1546-V6021D Glossy Med Gray 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,600.00$  15
Revival 1546-V7221D Glossy Med Gray 72" Double Bowl Vanity 2,950.00$  6
Revival 1547-M24 Glossy White 24" Mirror 300.00$     13
Revival 1547-MCP20L Glossy White 20" Medicine Cabinet-left 500.00$     7
Revival 1547-MCP20R Glossy White 20" Medicine Cabinet-right 500.00$     10
Revival 1547-V30 Glossy White 30 - Vanity 1,300.00$  15
Revival 1547-V36R Glossy White 36" Vanity Drawer-right 1,800.00$  11
Revival 1547-V42 Glossy White 42" Vanity 2,100.00$  6
Revival 1547-V6021D Glossy White 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,600.00$  14
Rustic Chic 142-M22 Weathered Oak 22" Mirror 460.00$     2
Rustic Chic 142-M28 Weathered Oak 28" Mirror 520.00$     2
Rustic Chic 142-V7221D Weathered Oak 72" Vanity-Double Bowl 3,300.00$  1
Rustic Chic 143-M22 Silvered Oak 22" Mirror 460.00$     20
Rustic Chic 143-M28 Silvered Oak 28" Mirror 520.00$     17
Rustic Chic 143-MC22 Silvered Oak 22" Medicine Cabinet 720.00$     19
Rustic Chic 143-V24 Silvered Oak 24" Vanity 1,340.00$  10
Rustic Chic 143-V7221D Silvered Oak 72" Vanity-Double Bowl 3,300.00$  6
Shaker Americana 1513-BV24 Habana Cherry 24" Bath Valet 650.00$     3
Phase Out & Clearance Inventory as of 1/11/2021
Shaker Americana 1513-DB12 Habana Cherry 12" Drawer Bridge 750.00$     4
Shaker Americana 1513-HT1816 Habana Cherry 18x16 Linen Hutch 950.00$     1
Shaker Americana 1513-HT2118 Habana Cherry 21x18" Linen Hutch 1,150.00$  6
Shaker Americana 1513-M24 Habana Cherry 24" Mirror 350.00$     1
Shaker Americana 1513-M28 Habana Cherry 28" Mirror 400.00$     1
Shaker Americana 1513-V24 Habana Cherry 24" Vanity 900.00$     6
Shaker Americana 1513-V3618 Habana Cherry 36x18" Vanity 1,900.00$  3
Shaker Americana 1513-V36R Habana Cherry 36" Vanity Drawer-right 1,525.00$  2
Shaker Americana 1513-V42 Habana Cherry 42" Vanity 1,950.00$  2
Shaker Americana 1513-WV3621 Habana Cherry 36" Wall Mount Vanity 1,250.00$  2
Smithfield 1504-V36 Medium Gray 36" Vanity 1,400.00$  7
Smithfield 1504-V6021D Medium Gray 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,250.00$  8
Smithfield 1504-V7221D Medium Gray 72" Double Bowl Vanity 2,950.00$  19
Studio One 1517-M19 Glossy White 19" Mirror 300.00$     14
Studio One 1517-M24 Glossy White 24" Mirror 350.00$     33
Studio One 1517-M25LED Glossy White 25" Wood Frame LED Mirror 600.00$     20
Studio One 1517-MC19 Glossy White 19" Medicine Cabinet 600.00$     18
Studio One 1517-V1816 Glossy White 18x16" Vanity 800.00$     11
Studio One 1517-V24 Glossy White 24" Vanity 900.00$     14
Studio One 1517-V30 Glossy White 30" Vanity 1,050.00$  35
Studio One 1517-V36 Glossy White 36" Vanity 1,350.00$  4
Studio One 1517-V48 Glossy White 48" Vanity 2,100.00$  36
Studio One 1517-V6021D Glossy White 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,550.00$  1
Studio One 1517-WV1816 Glossy White 18x16" Wall Mount Vanity 750.00$     4
Studio One 1517-WV3618 Glossy White 36x18" Wall Mount Vanity 1,150.00$  2
Studio One 1518-M19 Glossy Pewter 19" Mirror 300.00$     14
Studio One 1518-M24 Glossy Pewter 24" Mirror 350.00$     8
Studio One 1518-M25LED Glossy Pewter 25" Wood Frame LED Mirror 600.00$     31
Studio One 1518-V1816 Glossy Pewter 18x16" Vanity 800.00$     29
Studio One 1518-V2118 Glossy Pewter 21x18" Vanity 850.00$     13
Studio One 1518-V24 Glossy Pewter 24" Vanity 900.00$     20
Studio One 1518-V36 Glossy Pewter 36" Vanity 1,350.00$  4
Studio One 1518-V42 Glossy Pewter 42" Vanity 1,900.00$  3
Studio One 1518-V48 Glossy Pewter 48" Vanity 2,100.00$  20
Toledo 1401-VH24 Driftwood Gray 24" Open Shelf Vanity 1,000.00$  28
Toledo 1401-VH30 Driftwood Gray 30" Open Shelf Vanity 1,350.00$  17
Toledo 1401-VH36 Driftwood Gray 36" Open Shelf Vanity 1,600.00$  18
Sink S-100BQ Biscuit Biscuit (BQ) Oval Ceramic Undermount Sink 200.00$     1
Top T-3122BA Black Absolute 2cm (3/4") 31" Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 750.00$     4
Top T-3722BA Black Absolute 2cm (3/4") 37" Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 925.00$     2
Top T-4922BA Black Absolute 2cm (3/4") 49" Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 1,190.00$  30
Top T3-S3022BA Black Absolute 3cm (1-1/4") 30” Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 935.00$     12
Top T3-S3622BA Black Absolute 3cm (1-1/4") 36” Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 1,150.00$  5
Top TQ-RX25BZ8 Blizzard 2inch - 25" Blizzard (BZ) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 850.00$     11
Top TQ-RX31BZ8 Blizzard 2inch - 31" Blizzard (BZ) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,050.00$  20
Top TQ-RX37BZ8 Blizzard 2inch - 37" Blizzard (BZ) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,250.00$  6
Top TQ-RX43BZ8 Blizzard 2inch - 43" Blizzard (BZ) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,600.00$  10
Top SQ-21GR Deep Gray Side Splash - Deep Gray (GR) Quartz 21-1/4 x 4 x 3/4" 70.00$       8
Top TQ-S3022GR1 Deep Gray 2inch - 30" Deep Gray (GR) Quartz Top - single hole 900.00$     14
Top TQ-S3622GR8 Deep Gray 2inch - 36" Deep Gray (GR) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,080.00$  2
Top TQ-S4822GR8 Deep Gray 2inch - 48" Deep Gray (GR) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,500.00$  1
Top TQ-R2522EG8 Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 25" Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 660.00$     7
Top TQ-R3122EG8 Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 31" Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 775.00$     1
Top TQ-R3722EG8  Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 37" Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 910.00$     17
Top TQ-R4322EG8  Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 43" Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,060.00$  11
Top TQ-R6122EG8 Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 61" Single Bowl Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,815.00$  2
Top TQ-R7322DEG8 Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 73" Double Bowl Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 2,200.00$  6
Top TQ-S7222DEG8 Eggshell 2inch - 72" Double Bowl Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 2,640.00$  1
Top TQ-R3122SN8 Sand 2cm (3/4") 31" Sand (SN) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 710.00$     3
Top TQ-R3722SN8 Sand 2cm (3/4") 37" Sand (SN) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 840.00$     1
Top TQ-R4322SN8 Sand 2cm (3/4") 43" Sand (SN) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 980.00$     1
Top TQ-R6122DSN8 Sand 2cm (3/4") 61" Double Bowl Sand (SN) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,600.00$  2
Top TQ-R6122SN8 Sand 2cm (3/4") 61" Single Bowl Sand (SN) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,600.00$  5
Top TQ-S3022SW1 Siberian White 2inch - 30" Siberian White (SW) Quartz Top - single hole 1,100.00$  1
Top TQ-S3622SW8 Siberian White 2inch - 36" Siberian White (SW) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,280.00$  10
Top TQ-S6022DSW8 Siberian White 2inch - 60" Double Bowl Siberian White (SW) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 2,600.00$  12
Top T-2522WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 25" White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 750.00$    36
Top T-3122WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 31" White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 880.00$     78
Top T-3722WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 37" White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,000.00$  57
Top T-4322WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 43" White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,230.00$  8
Top T-4922WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 49" White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,320.00$  39
Top T-6122DWC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 61" Double Bowl White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,980.00$  54
Top T-6122WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 61" Single Bowl White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,980.00$  36
Top T-7322DWC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 73" Double Bowl White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 2,310.00$  25
Top T3-S4822WC White Carrera 3cm (1-1/4") 48” White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,530.00$  5
 TQ-R2522EG8  0 7 0 7
 TQ-R3722EG8  0 15 0 15
 TQ-R3722EG8  0 2 0 2
 TQ-R4322EG8  0 5 0 5
 TQ-R4322EG8  0 8 2 6
 TQ-R7322DEG8 0 2 0 2
 TQ-R7322DEG8 0 5 1 4
 TQ-S3022GR1  0 5 0 5
 TQ-S3022GR1  0 9 0 9
 TQ-S3622SW8  0 10 0 10
 TQ-S6022DSW8 0 6 0 6
 TQ-S6022DSW8 0 6 0 6
*TQ-R3122EG8  0 1 0 1
*TQ-R3122SN8  0 3 0 3
*TQ-R3722SN8  0 1 0 1
*TQ-R4322SN8  0 1 0 1
*TQ-R6122DSN8 0 2 0 2
*TQ-R6122EG8  0 2 1 1
*TQ-R6122EG8  0 1 0 1
*TQ-R6122SN8  0 5 0 5
*TQ-S3022SW1  0 1 0 1
*TQ-S3022SW1  0 1 1 0
*TQ-S3622GR8  0 2 0 2
*TQ-S4822GR8  0 1 0 1
*TQ-S6022DEG8 0 1 0 1